ACRD
Revolving Door Air Curtains
..................................................................................................
..................................................................................................
ACRD is an ideal air
curtain solution for
revolving doors. The air
curtain is installed above

Model Output Kw Airflow *1 Δt*3
oC
Sound Level
*2
 (dB (A))
Voltage
Amperage
(control)
Voltage
Amperage
(heat)
Length
mm
Weight *6
mm
ACRD1000SE8 2.7/5.4/8.1 1050/2300 23/11 60 230V~/2.3 400V3~/11.7 1000 80
ACRD1000HE11 3.9/7.8/11.7 1300/2900 27/12 61 230V~/3.6 400V3~/16.9 1000 100
ACRD1500SE18 6.0/12.0/18.0 1800/3800 30/14 62 230V~/4.8 400V3~/26.0 1500 150
ACRD2000SE23 7.8/15.6/23.4 2700/5600 26/12 63 230V~/7.0 400V3~/33.8 2000 200
ACRD2000HE30 9.9/18.8/29.7 3100/6500 29/14 64 230V~/8.2 400V3~/42.9 2500 220
Water Heat ACRD
Model Output *4
Kw
Output *5
Kw
Airflow
*1
Δt*3,4
oC
Δt*3,5
oC
Water
Volume
Sound
Level
(dB
(A))
Voltage Amperage Length
mm
Weight
mm
ACRD1000SW18 10.3 17.9 1050/2300 18/13 31/23 2.2 60 230V~ 2.3 1000 80
ACRD1000HW20 11.7 20.4 1300/2900 17/12 29/21 2.2 61 230V~ 3.6 1000 100
ACRD1500SW30 17.3 29.8 1800/3800 18/13 31/23 3.4 62 230V~ 4.8 1500 150
ACRD2000SW43 25.5 43.3 2700/5600 18/13 30/23 4.5 63 230V~ 7.0 2000 200
ACRD2000HW54 32.0 54.1 3100/6500 19/15 32/25 5.7 64 230V~ 8.2 2500 220
*1) Lowest/highest airflow of totally 5 fan steps.
*2) Conditions: Distance to the unit 5 metres. Directional factor: 2. Equivalent absorption area: 200 m².
*3) Δt = temperature rise of passing air at maximum heat output and lowest/highest airflow.

5
22
0
RDS
Side view
Top view
L
[mm]
RDS23 1000
RDS29 1000
RDS38 1500
RDS56 2000
RDS65 2500
Dimensions
ACRD
ACRD1000 1000
ACRD1500 1500
ACRD2000 2500
Commercial/retail air curtains
..................................................................................................
..................................................................................................